Mikrolierte Oberflachen / Micro-polished surfaces

MI1/C31 Edelstahllook / Stainless-steel look

trOl Trendblau / Trend blue
tr06 Trendgriin / Trend green
tr08 TrendweiB / Trend white
tr05 Trendrot / Trend red
tr02 Trendgrau / Trend grey

Baubronze-Design / Bronze design

029/60995 Baubronze mf matt / Bronze mf matt

029/60990 Baubronze metallic glatt matt
Bronze metallic smooth matt

Strukturdesign / Structure design

029/50370 Griin sprenkel / Green speckle
029/80081 lIronglimmer P 7 / Iron glimmer effect P7
029/30401 ca. RAL 3004 matt/mf

approx. RAL 3004 matt/mf
© 029/90092 Silberglimmer fs matt/mf

Silver glimmer effect fs matt/mf
029/40782 Dark blue / Dark blue
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Selbstverstandlich realisieren wir auch Sonderfarben wie NCS, DB, etc.
Of course, we also provide such special colours as NCS, DB, etc.

Aus drucktechnischen Griinden sind alle auf diesen Seiten abgebildeten
Farben nicht verbindlich. Bitte bestellen Sie unseren Farbfacher.

For technical reasons, the colours shown on these pages are not authori-
tative. Please order our colour fan deck.
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RAL Standard-Farben/Standard RAL colours

GUTMANN GUTMANN
Farbficher  Colour Fan Deck

1013
1015
3003
3004
3005
3011
5002
5003
5007
5008
5011
5014
5023
6005
6009
6012
7001
7004
7011
7012
7015
7016
7021
7022
7024
7031
7035
7036
7037
7038
7039
7040
7045
7046
7047
8001
8003
8007
8011

PerlweiB / Oyster white
Hellelfenbein / Light ivory
Rubinrot / Ruby red
Purpurrot / Purple red
Weinrot / Wine red

Braunrot / Brown red

Ultramarinblau / Ultramarine blue

Saphirblau / Sapphire blue
Brillantblau / Brillant blue
Graublau / Grey blue
Stahlblau / Steel blue
Taubenblau / Pigeon blue
Fernblau / Distant blue
Moosgriin / Moss green
Tannengriin / Fir green
Schwarzgrin / Black green
Silbergrau / Silver grey
Signalgrau / Signal grey
Eisengrau / Iron grey
Basaltgrau / Basalt grey
Schiefergrau / Slate grey
Anthrazitgrau / Anthracite grey
Schwarzgrau / Black grey
Umbragrau / Umbra grey
Graphitgrau / Graphite grey
Blaugrau / Blue grey
Lichtgrau / Light grey
Platingrau / Platinum grey
Staubgrau / Dusty grey
Achatgrau / Agate grey
Quarzgrau / Quartz grey
Fenstergrau / Window grey
Telegrau | / Telegrey |
Telegrau 2 / Telegrey 2
Telegrau 4 / Telegrey 4
Ockerbraun / Ochre brown
Lehmbraun / Clay brown
Rehbraun / Fawn browne

Nussbraun / Nut brown

RAL Standard-Farben/Standard RAL colours
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8014 Sepiabraun / Sepia brown

8016 Mahagonibraun / Mahogany brown
8017 Schokobraun / Chocolate brown
8019 Graubraun / Grey brown

8022 Schwarzbraun / Black brown

9001 CremeweiB3 / Cream

9006 WeiBaluminium /White aluminum
9007 Graualuminium / Grey aluminum
9010 ReinweiB / Pure white

9011 Graphitschwarz / Graphite black

9023 Perldunkelgrau / Pearl dark grey
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MKW 01 Douglas | / Douglas |

MKW 02 Douglas 2 / Douglas 2

MKW 03 Kirsch | / Cherry |

MKW 04 Kirsch 2 / Cherry 2

MKW 05 Eiche | / Oak |

MKW 06 Eiche 2 / Oak 2

MKW 07 Kiefer 2 / Pine 2

MKW 08 Golden Oak | / Golden Oak |
MKW 09 Golden Oak 2 / Golden Oak 2
MKW 10 Mahagoni | / Mahogany |
MKW |1 Antik | / Antique |

MKW 12 Nuss | /Walnut |

Eloxalfarben / Anodised colours

E6/EVI Natur / Natural

E6/G216 Dunkelbronze / Dark bronze
E6/G214 Mittelbronze / Middle bronze

Fine structure

Metalldesign & "/ Metallic design ma

029/41100 Blau metallic / Blue metallic
~ 029/72100 Grau metallic / Grey metallic

029/80341 Schwarz metallic / Black metallic



